VIETNAM

B
STLEUCLTL

So do6 / Danh sach bo phan

HB501
MAGNETIC DRILL

2026/02



(VN) HB501 / MAGNETIC DRILL

?
/ 6 o =
>— S

A
(0

38

(1/2)



(VN) HB501 / MAGNETIC DRILL

(2/2)



VN | VIETNAM
HB501 / MAGNETIC DRILL
Muc Phu |S6 b6 phan | M6 ta bd phéan SLg | /C| SGE/C S6 déng | Ghichu
001 ES00000049 |DRILL UNIT 1

D10 INC. 53-65,67-86,89-103

002 ES00000066 |HEX SOCKET HEAD SET SCREW M8X8 2 Y09693
002-1 ES00000121 |HEX SOCKET HEAD SET SCREW M10X 2 | X | Y09693
003 ES00000050 |CABLE GLAND PG9 1
004 ES00000125 |SIDE COVER 1
005 ES00000126 |TAPPING SCREW 4.8X19 4
006 ES00000062 | CORRUGATED TUBE 10X300 1
007 ES00000039 |KEY 6-6-80 1
008 ES00000060 |HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X25 2
009 ES00000061 |TOOTHED WASHER 5 2
010 ES00000040 |GUIDE PLATE 1
011 ES00000059 |RACK 1
012 ES00000041 |HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X30 4
013 ES00000051 |COOLANT BOTTLE ASSY 1
014 ES00000057 |GUIDE GIB PLATE BRASS 1
015 ES00000050 |CABLE GLAND PG9 1
016 ES00000042 | MAIN BODY ASSY 1
017 ES00000052 |COUNTERSUNK SCREW M6X16 1
018 ES00000053 |RETAINER PLATE 36 1
019 ES00000054 | THIN FLAT WASHER 9 1
020 ES00000038 |HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M4X8 2
021 ES00000055 |CORD CLAMP 1
022 ES00000044 |HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8X20 2
023 ES00000043 | TOOTHED WASHER 8 2
024 ES00000046 |HEX SOCKET SET SCREW M5X20 4
025 ES00000047 |HEX NUT M5 4
026 ES00000068 |HEX NUT M4 1
027 ES00000072 |EARTH MARK LABEL 1
028 ES00000045 |HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8X25 2
029 ES00000043 | TOOTHED WASHER 8 2
030 ES00000006 |TOOTHED WASHER 4 1
031 ES00000067 | COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4X20 1
032 ES00000056 | NAME PLATE 1
033 ES00000038 |HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M4X8 4
034 ES00000058 |SPIRAL CABLE GLAND 1
035 ES00000033 |POWER CABLE HO5VV-F 3X1X3.1EU 1
036 ES00000123 |HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6X40 2
037 ES00000124 | FLAT WASHER 6 2
038 ES00000122 |NBR BRACKET ASSY 1
039 ES00000065 | GASKET 1
040 ES00000032 |HANDLE LEVER 3
041 ES00000048 |PINION GEAR SHAFT FOR LIFTING 1
042 ES00000063 |BRIDGE RECTIFIER 1
043 ES00000064 |HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X12 1
044 ES00000034 |SWITCH PLATE WITH FUSE HOLDER 1
045 ES00000038 |HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M4X8 4
046 ES00000035 |FUSE CERAMIC 2A 250VAC 5X20MM 1
047 ES00000037 |SWITCH FOR DRILL 1
048 ES00000036 |SWITCH FOR MAGNET 1
049 ES00000031 |ELECTROMAGNETIC BASE ASSY 1
050 ES00000069 |LEAD WIRE ASSY BLACK 1
051 ES00000070 |LEAD WIRE ASSY RED 1
052 ES00000071 |LEAD WIRE ASSY YELLOW 1
053 ES00000029 |RETAINING RING R-19 1
054 ES00000112 |ALUMINUM WASHER 1
055 ES00000111 |RUBBER WASHER 1
056 ES00000110 |PISTON 1
057 ES00000109 | COMPRESSION SPRING 1
058 ES00000104 |SLEEVE 1
059 ES00000103 |KEY 5-5-12 1
060 ES00000107 |BALL BEARING 6904RS 1
061 ES00000100 |OIL SEAL 20X30X7 1
062 ES00000106 |TAPPING SCREW 4.8X55 4
063 ESO0000030 |1/8 PUSH JOINT 1

Thay thé
0:0:C6

X:X:Khéng
<: <: bd phan méi c6 thé thay thé bd phan hién tai.
>:>: bo phan hién tai cé thé thay thé bo phan maéi.

S:S:Co6 thé thay thé nhu mét bo.




VN | VIETNAM
HB501 / MAGNETIC DRILL
Muc Phu |S6 b6 phan | M6 ta bd phéan SLg | /C| SGE/C S6 déng | Ghichu
064 ES00000105 |SPEED CHANGE LEVER SET 1
065 ES00000095 | GEAR HOUSING ASSY 1
D10 INC. 66
066 ES00000014 |BALL BEARING 60877 1
067 ES00000101 |SHIFT FORK 1
068 ES00000100 |OIL SEAL 20X30X7 1
069 ES00000099 |BALL BEARING 6203RS 1
070 ES00000098 | FLAT WASHER 15 1
071 ES00000097 |SPUR GEAR 45 1
072 ES00000096 |RETAINING RING S-15 1
073 ES00000094 |SPUR GEAR 11/17 1
074 ES00000108 |SPACER PLATE 1
075 ES00000093 | GREASE BARRIER 1
076 ES00000092 |HELICAL GEAR 33 1
077 ES00000102 | GEAR HOUSING GASKET 1
078 ES00000090 |SPUR GEAR 12 1
079 ES00000091 |KEY 5-5-28 1
080 ES00000089 |SPUR GEAR 34/40 1
081 ES00000022 |LOCATING PIN 4X12 1
082 ES00000087 | RETAINING RING S-11 1
083 ES00000088 | GEAR HOUSING COVER ASSY 1
084 ES00000018 |BALL BEARING 6001727 1
085 ES00000017 |RETAINING RING R-28 1
086 ES00000086 |ARMATURE ASSY 220-240V 1
D10 INC. 87,88
087 ES00000015 |INSULATION WASHER 1
088 ES00000014 |BALL BEARING 608ZZ 1
089 ES00000013 |O RING 1
090 ES00000085 |BAFFLE PLATE 1
091 ES00000084 | TAPPING SCREW 3.9X60 2
092 ES00000083 |STATOR ASSY 220-240V 1
093 ES00000082 | MOTOR HOUSING 1
094 ES00000005 |PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 BRASS 1
095 ES00000006 |TOOTHED WASHER 4 1
096 ES00000001 |AUTO CUT-OFF CARBON BRUSH PAIR 1
097 ES00000002 |BRUSH HOLDER ASSY 2
098 ES00000004 | WAVE WASHER 4 4
099 ES00000003 | PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12 4
100 ES00000081 |BRUSH HOLDER COVER 1
101 ES00000007 | TAPPING SCREW 4.8X45 4
102 ES00000006 |TOOTHED WASHER 4 1
103 ES00000005 |PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 BRASS 1
104 ES00000073 |HO5VV-F CABLE 3X1X0.7 ASSY 1
A01 ES00000129 |PLASTIC CASE 1
A02 ES00000076 |CENTER PIN 8X105 1 Y09693
A02-1 ES00000076 |CENTER PIN 8X105 1] O | Y09693
A03 ES00000075 |CENTER PIN 6X104 1 Y09693
A03-1 ES00000075 |CENTER PIN 6X104 1] O | YO9693
A04 ES00000077 |CENTER PIN CASE 2
AQ05 ES00000121 |HEX SOCKET HEAD SET SCREW M10X 4
A06 ES00000074 |SAFETY BELT 1
AQ7 ES00000035 |FUSE CERAMIC 2A 250VAC 5X20MM 1
A08 783208-8 Co I8 luc gidc 2.5 1
AQ09 783201-2 Co lé luc giac 3 1
A10 783202-0 Colélucgiac4 1
A11 783217-7 Co lé luc gidc 5 1
A12 ES00000078 | COMBINATION WRENCH 8MM 1

Thay thé

0:0:C6

X:X:Khéng

<: <: bd phan méi c6 thé thay thé bd phan hién tai.
>:>: bo phan hién tai cé thé thay thé bo phan maéi.
S:S:Co6 thé thay thé nhu mét bo.





The document was declared to be of type PDF/A-4f but hasn't any attachments. LaTeX therefore added this dummy file.



